

FAIRFAX HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION CENTENNIAL MEMBERSHIP DRIVE

Membership Level	Donation	Gift with Membership (fulfillment 4-6 weeks from receipt of pmt)
Centennial Founders Circle *Exclusive to the 1st 100 Members	\$1,000	FHS Alumni Association Pin / FHS Alumni Association Pen/ FHSAA Centennial Magnet / FHSAA Water Bottle Holder / FHSAA Travel Coffee Cup / Commemorative Pillow (created from FHS Band Uniform)
Diamond Level	\$500	FHS Alumni Association Pin / FHS Alumni Association Pen/ FHSAA Centennial Magnet / FHSAA Water Bottle Holder / FHSAA Travel Coffee Cup
Crimson Level	\$100	FHS Alumni Association Pin / FHS Alumni Association Pen/ FHSAA Centennial Magnet / FHSAA Water Bottle Holder
Gold Level	\$50	FHS Alumni Association Pin /FHS Alumni Association Pen / FHSAA Centennial Magnet
Silver Level	\$25	FHS Alumni Association Pin / FHS Alumni Association Pen
Bronze Level	\$10	FHS Alumni Association Pin



SCROLL DOWN for Membership Drive Payment Form

Fairfax High School Alumni Association is a Not-for-Profit OrganizationAll donations are tax-deductibleFEIN: 46-1003862fhsaa.1924@gmail.comCA State: 3501702